Dickson City
Crossings

Scranton--Wilkes-Barre, PA

41.4633, -75.6465
600-800 Commerce Boulevard | Dickson City, PA 18519

g PETSMART

Available Space

—

02/03 19,921 SF
06 20,000 SF
11 9,013 SF

Current Retailers

|

01 Burlington Stores

04 Gabe's

05 Factory Card & Party Outlet
07 T.J. Maxx

08A Dollar Tree

09 PetSmart

10 The Home Depot

12 Tokyo Steakhouse
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BRIZIMOR

Max More

(646) 344-8707 | max.more@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

40,900 SF
27,943 SF
12,480 SF
32,000 SF
9,800 SF
26,096 SF
103,750 SF
9,770 SF
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